DACHSMAN LuZicky XC triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2025

# Jméno
1 koubek adam (2020)
2 strnad frantisek (2020)
3 vinafova mia (2019)
4 Stekrovd alzbéta (2020)
5 androvic vojtéch (2019)
6 matéjkova anna (2020)
7 baliharova barbora (2019)
8 rojik filip (2020)
9 stockl marek (2019)
10 wieck anouk (2017)
11 Koubkova Tereza (2017)
12 Stekr antonin (2018)
13 hendrych matyas (2016)
14 vanyi tobias (2018)
15 kuzelova nikola (2018)
16 samek tobias (2018)
17 hervert michal (2018)
18 tichovsky jan (2018)
19 Storkanova Tereza (2016)
20 strnad marek (2016)
21 Némec Martin (2016)
22 bilz karla (2016)
23 Litresits Felix (2016)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:07

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
DEU
CZE

Klub
Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Skiklub Wolfganga Samesche Lu¢any

Doksy

Praha

Praha

Praha

Doksy

O-SEE Sports e.V.
Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Doksy

Bezdéz

Staré Splavy
Bezdéz

Doksy

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Skiklub Wolfganga Samesche Lu¢any
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
O-SEE Sports e.V.
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa

Cas

00:01:10,60
00:01:13,50
00:02:15,50
00:02:16,10
00:02:19,10
00:02:24,90
00:02:26,20
00:02:29,10
00:02:49,60
00:06:59,50
00:07:00,10
00:09:44,70
00:09:55,70
00:10:01,90
00:10:24,90
00:11:14,90
00:11:32,80
00:11:42,70
00:15:25,90
00:17:32,70
00:17:34,50
00:17:47,60
00:19:14,80

Plavani



