

## DACHSMAN Lužický XC triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	koubek adam (2020)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:01:10,60	---	---	---	---	---
2	strnad františek (2020)	CZE	Skiklub Wolfganga Samesche Lučany	00:01:13,50	---	---	---	---	---
3	vinařová mia (2019)	CZE		00:02:15,50	---	---	---	---	---
4	štekrová alžběta (2020)	CZE		00:02:16,10	---	---	---	---	---
5	androvic vojtěch (2019)	CZE	Doksy	00:02:19,10	---	---	---	---	---
6	matějková anna (2020)	CZE	Praha	00:02:24,90	---	---	---	---	---
7	baliharová barbora (2019)	CZE	Praha	00:02:26,20	---	---	---	---	---
8	rojík filip (2020)	CZE	Praha	00:02:29,10	---	---	---	---	---
9	stockl marek (2019)	CZE	Doksy	00:02:49,60	---	---	---	---	---
10	wieck anouk (2017)	CZE	O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:06:59,50	---	---	---	---	---
<b>11</b>	<b>Koubková Tereza (2017)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:07:00,10</b>	---	---	---	---	---
12	štekr antonín (2018)	CZE		00:09:44,70	---	---	---	---	---
13	hendrych matyáš (2016)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:09:55,70	---	---	---	---	---
14	vanyi tobias (2018)	CZE	Doksy	00:10:01,90	---	---	---	---	---
15	kuželová nikola (2018)	CZE	Bezděz	00:10:24,90	---	---	---	---	---
16	samek tobias (2018)	CZE	Staré Splavy	00:11:14,90	---	---	---	---	---
17	hervert michal (2018)	CZE	Bezděz	00:11:32,80	---	---	---	---	---
18	tichovský jan (2018)	CZE	Doksy	00:11:42,70	---	---	---	---	---
<b>19</b>	<b>Štorkánová Tereza (2016)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:15:25,90</b>	---	---	---	---	---
20	strnad marek (2016)		Skiklub Wolfganga Samesche Lučany	00:17:32,70	---	---	---	---	---
<b>21</b>	<b>Němec Martin (2016)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:17:34,50</b>	---	---	---	---	---
22	bilz karla (2016)	DEU	O-SEE Sports e.V.	00:17:47,60	---	---	---	---	---
<b>23</b>	<b>Litresits Felix (2016)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:19:14,80</b>	---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37